APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV ISPAT SR SEC PUB SCH DALLI RAJHARA
DURG CG

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3330006

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15059

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE DAV ISPAT SR SEC PUBLIC SCHOOL, HSS NO 1,
PANDAR DALLI ROAD RAJHARA MINES, DURG, -
491228

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MR G V RAJSHEKHAR RAO

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A. B.Ed. Eng. Lit., N.E.L.T. Qualified by

CIEFL(Hyd), Fulbright Scholar (USA)
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davispatrm@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 07748296109

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER | http,.//davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5SFAED-83A1-4762-
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
ANY Mandatory

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
APPLICABLE Mandatory

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-




4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER | htt-//qavrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-

RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
APPLICABLE Mandatory

5  COPYOF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE | 1. /davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-

AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory
6  COPYOF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5SFAED-83A1-4762-
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory

7 COPYOF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED | hity://davrajhara.edu.in/ECBSFAED-83A1-4762-

BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF Mandatory
AFFILIATION
8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
(SMC) AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-




Mandatory
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
(PTA) MEMBERS AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-
Mandatory

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL MR G V RAJSHEKHAR RAO
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 46

PGT 4

TGT 8

PRT 34
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.25
4  DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 0
5  DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 0

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 130 129 99.23

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2023 116 107 92.2



E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

MR. AJAY KUMAR CHOUBEY PRT

MR. LAXMISHANKAR AWASTHI  PRT

MR. DHIRESH DUBEY PRT
MRS. RITU SHRIVASTAVA PRT
MRS. MERLY ALEX PRT
MR. YOGENDRA TRIPATHI PRT
MRS. SREEJA SONWANI PRT
MRS. NAMRATA JAIN PRT
MRS. VARSHA NASHINE PRT
MRS. KAVITA S. KUMAR PRT
MR. RAJSEKHAR PATNAIK PRT
MR. SANJIT KUMAR PATEL PRT
MRS. PURNIMA DUBEY PET
MISS. POONAM NAYAK PRT

39550

55 & 2989

8 & 539

YES

http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-
AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory

ACHARYA

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.PHIL

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.PHIL

M.SC.



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

MR. LILA PRASAD BOPCHE

MR. SANTOSH VERMA

MRS. NISHA BISHT

MR. SHACHEENDRA SHARMA

MR. AMIT DUBEY

MRS. ANAMIKA PANDEY

MR JHAMENDRA KUMAR

MRS ANJANA SHARMA

MRS DIPTI RAKESH PATEL

MR. RAVI PRAKASH VERMA

MR. VIDYA BHUSHAN GIRI

ASIT KUMAR BISWAS

MR. BINDHESHWAR THAKUR

MR. PRASHANT KUMAR SAHU

MR. NEHRU LAL NAIK

MR. SHIV KUMAR KAR

MR. JITENDRA BHUSHAN
KHARE

MR. L. SIBA PRASAD ACHARY

MR. LILESHWAR KASHYAP

MR GHANSHYAM

MR. KHURSHEED ALAM NARVI

MR. DURGA PRASAD DAS

MR. SOMESH SHRIVASTAVA

MR. NEMAI ARYA

MRS. RUNA ROY

MR. SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

MR. AJAY KUMAR THAORE

MRS. REJEENA CHACKO

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.SC.

MCA

M.A.

MUSIC

B.SC.

M.A.

MCA

B.A

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.SC.

MCA

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.PHIL

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

M.SC.

M.A.



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

MR. PADMAKAR RAO BOBDE

GV RAJSHEKHAR RAO

Mrs. SHRIKRUSHNA SHARMA

SARITA DWIVEDI

GIRIDHAR CHANDRAKAR

ROHIT SHARMA

TEJ RAM

GAURI KACHLAME

DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMTEKE

ARUN KUMAR SINGH

GIRWAR PRASAD SEN

MAKRAND DESHPANDE

KESHAV KUMAR DEHARI

MAMTA DEWANGAN

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PET

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

B.F.A.

MA ENG

M.Sc.

M. COM.

PG

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

11th old

MCOM., MPED

M COM

10th

5TH

12th



