APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DAV ISPAT SR SEC PUB SCH DALLI RAJHARA DURG CG
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330006
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15059
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DAV ISPAT SR SEC PUBLIC SCHOOL, HSS NO 1, PANDAR DALLI ROAD RAJHARA MINES, DURG, - 491228
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MR G V RAJSHEKHAR RAO
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. B.Ed. Eng. Lit., N.E.L.T. Qualified by CIEFL(Hyd), Fulbright Scholar (USA)
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davispatrm@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07748296109

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory

4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-

		Mandatory
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762- AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE- Mandatory
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MR G V RAJSHEKHAR RAO
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	46
	PGT	4
	TGT	8
	PRT	34
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.25
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	0
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	0

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	130	129	99.23	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	116	107	92.2	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	39550
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	55 & 2989
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	8 & 539
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	5
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	5
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://davrajhara.edu.in/ECB5FAED-83A1-4762-AFEC-57CF3C0269C1/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MR. AJAY KUMAR CHOUBEY	PRT	ACHARYA
2	MR. LAXMISHANKAR AWASTHI	PRT	M.A.
3	MR. DHIRESH DUBEY	PRT	M.A.
4	MRS. RITU SHRIVASTAVA	PRT	M.A.
5	MRS. MERLY ALEX	PRT	M.A.
6	MR. YOGENDRA TRIPATHI	PRT	M.A.
7	MRS. SREEJA SONWANI	PRT	M.A.
8	MRS. NAMRATA JAIN	PRT	M.A.
9	MRS. VARSHA NASHINE	PRT	M.PHIL
10	MRS. KAVITA S. KUMAR	PRT	M.A.
11	MR. RAJSEKHAR PATNAIK	PRT	M.A.
12	MR. SANJIT KUMAR PATEL	PRT	M.SC.
13	MRS. PURNIMA DUBEY	PET	M.PHIL
14	MISS. POONAM NAYAK	PRT	M.SC.

15	MR. LILA PRASAD BOPCHE	PRT	M.SC.
16	MR. SANTOSH VERMA	PRT	MCA
17	MRS. NISHA BISHT	PRT	M.A.
18	MR. SHACHEENDRA SHARMA	PRT	MUSIC
19	MR. AMIT DUBEY	PRT	B.SC.
20	MRS. ANAMIKA PANDEY	PRT	M.A.
21	MR JHAMENDRA KUMAR	PRT	MCA
22	MRS ANJANA SHARMA	PRT	B.A
23	MRS DIPTI RAKESH PATEL	PRT	M.A.
24	MR. RAVI PRAKASH VERMA	PGT	M.SC.
25	MR. VIDYA BHUSHAN GIRI	PGT	M.A.
26	ASIT KUMAR BISWAS	PGT	M.SC.
27	MR. BINDHESHWAR THAKUR	TGT	M.SC.
28	MR. PRASHANT KUMAR SAHU	TGT	MCA
29	MR. NEHRU LAL NAIK	TGT	M.A.
30	MR. SHIV KUMAR KAR	TGT	M.A.
31	MR. JITENDRA BHUSHAN KHARE	TGT	M.SC.
32	MR. L. SIBA PRASAD ACHARY	TGT	M.PHIL
33	MR. LILESHWAR KASHYAP	TGT	M.A.
34	MR GHANSHYAM	PRT	M.A.
35	MR. KHURSHEED ALAM NARVI	PRT	M.SC.
36	MR. DURGA PRASAD DAS	PRT	M.A.
37	MR. SOMESH SHRIVASTAVA	PRT	M.SC.
38	MR. NEMAI ARYA	PRT	M.A.
39	MRS. RUNA ROY	PRT	M.A.
40	MR. SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY	PRT	B.SC.
41	MR. AJAY KUMAR THAORE	PRT	M.SC.
42	MRS. REJEENA CHACKO	PRT	M.A.

43	MR. PADMAKAR RAO BOBDE	PRT	B.F.A.
44	GV RAJSHEKHAR RAO	PRINCIPAL	MA ENG
45	Mrs. SHRIKRUSHNA SHARMA	PRT	M.Sc.
46	SARITA DWIVEDI	PGT	M. COM.
47	GIRIDHAR CHANDRAKAR	OTHER	PG
48	ROHIT SHARMA	OTHER	GRADUATION
49	TEJ RAM	OTHER	GRADUATION
50	GAURI KACHLAME	OTHER	GRADUATION
51	DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMTEKE	OTHER	11th old
52	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	PET	MCOM., MPED
53	GIRWAR PRASAD SEN	OTHER	M COM
54	MAKRAND DESHPANDE	OTHER	10th
55	KESHAV KUMAR DEHARI	OTHER	5TH
56	MAMTA DEWANGAN	OTHER	12th